

CASH BILL



SUN AUTO GARRAGEE

Near IOB Bank, Sulthanpettai, Mohaur Road, P.Velur,
Namakkal-638182 Tamil Nadu,

Phone : 9655549395, 9629456748, Email : sunautosunauto89997@gmail.com

**To : RAJKUMAR..
VELUR
638182**

Phone No. : 9600405885
CU-GST :

Invoice No. : 106
Date : 24-11-2022
Vehicle No. : TN 07 AM 1611
Entry Date. : 21-11-2022
Closing Date. : 24-11-2022
Chassis No. : MA3EYE41S00183185
Engine No. : G13BBN315667
Mileage. : 36096
Model . : SWIFT

S.NO.	Description of Goods	HSN	Qty.	Price	Total
1	OIL FILTER	H003	1	110.00	110.00
2	AC FILTER	A001	1	290.00	290.00
3	WIPER BLADE	A001	2	250.00	500.00
4	HEAD LIGHT BULB	A001	2	200.00	400.00
5	STRUT ASSEMBLY	A001	2	3450.00	6900.00
6	LOWER ARM	A001	2	1595.00	3190.00
7	SMALL END	A001	2	495.00	990.00
8	BALANCE ROD BUSH	A001	2	100.00	200.00
9	STEERING BALL JOINT	A001	2	850.00	1700.00
10	STEERING END	A001	2	680.00	1360.00
11	END NUT	A001	2	60.00	120.00
12	BALL JOINT NUT	A001	2	70.00	140.00
13	BRAKE DISC	A001	2	1225.00	2450.00
14	BRAKE PAD	A001	1	1180.00	1180.00
15	REMOTE CELL	SAP007	1	200.00	200.00
16	GEAR ROD OLD	SAP007	1	700.00	700.00
17	GEAR OIL	Mk003	2.5	300.00	750.00
18	DRIVE SHAFT	A001	2	6250.00	12500.00
19	OIL SEAL	A001	2	180.00	360.00
20	ENGINE OIL	SAP007	3.5	370.00	1295.00
21	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER	A001	2	1765.00	3530.00
22	Consumables	Sap007	1	250.00	250.00

Sub Total

40

39115

39115.00

S.NO.	Description	Cost	Total
1	ALL OIL CHANGING	600	600.00
2	GENERAL CHECKUP (42 PTS)	500	500.00
3	BRAKE OH	800	800.00
4	SUSPENSION OH	2500	2500.00
5	DRUM LATHE WORK	400	400.00
6	STEERING BOX LATHE WORK	1650	1650.00
7	WHEEL ALIGNMENT	300	300.00
8	WATER WASH	400	400.00

Labour Cost

7150.00

Discount Amount

765.00

	Total Amount	45500
--	--------------	-------

(Rupees Forty Five Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only only)

for **SUN AUTO GARRAGEE**
Authorised Signatory

This is a computer generated invoice